TRANSPORJ DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ' ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

E-Cart
o n
As codifications
NA
Asa ica ble
As applicable
1.876 Kw @
1.7O Kw @ 2000 rev/min
2100 mm
1in all
Asa licable
317
695 Kgs.
3.75-12,72B 6 PR; 9O/9O-L2, 64Bi 3.75-t2,
668; 3.75-t2, 66E; 9O/9O-12, 54J; 3.?5-t2,
60J
1 Class of veh icle
2 Maker's name
3 Type of vehicle/category
4 Type of body
5 Month and year of manufacture
No. of cylinders
7 Chassis num ber
I Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
9 Fuel used Batte ry Operated Vehicle
10. HPIBHP
11. Maximum Power
a( )
L2,
Max. Thirty Minutes Power
Cubic capacity
13. Makers class ification SEW e-Car9o 310
Vehicle)
(Battery Operated
14. Wheel base
15.
16.
ca a city
Colour
Seatin
77. ULW (unlader weiqht)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
Number. descriotion, size
and olv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
3.75-12,728 5 PR; 90/90-12, 648; 3.75-12,
668; 3.75-12,66E; 90/90-12, s4J; 3.7s-L2,
60J
20.
b 479 Kgs.
21.
a
Rear Axle
Overall 2800 mm
a Front Axle
ht
I 18.
6.
( Faw) 216 Kqs.
(Raw)
Dimension
Overall width
1780 mmOverall hei ht
180 mme round clearanceMin.
ed
Function &